Wednesday March 4 in Mungret College

9:30-10:40

10:40-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:45

2:45-3:35

3:35-4:35

4:35-5:15

ArtSong 11-14yrs

Art Song 15-18 yrs

Art Song 18+yrs
McCarthy Cup 15-18yrs
Lunch

Glenstal male under 18
James and Nellie Penny
Duggan cup for Leider
Todd Cup for Oratorio
Boyd Cup Art Songs
Canon Hayes Moore’s Melodies

Operatic Solo

Thursday March 5" in Mungret College

9:20-10:35

10:35-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:55

2:55-3:55

3:55-4:50

4:50-5:25

Drennan Perpetual Cup 11-14yrs
Elfrieda Sacred Songs

MT non C 8-11 (section 1)

Lunch

MT non C 8-11 (section 2)

Jr Pop

Sr Pop

MT Duets

MT Groups

Peter Barley
Peter Barley
Peter Barley

Peter Barley

Peter Barley
Peter Barley
Peter Barley
Peter Barley
Irina Dernova
Irina Dernova

Irina Dernova

Peter Barley
Peter Barley

Peter Barley

Irina Dernova
Irina Dernova

Irina Dernova



Friday March 6" in Mungret College

9:30-10:50 Musical Theatre 10-11yrs

10:50-12:15 Musical Theatre 12-13yrs

12:15-1:15  Lunch

1:15-2:25 O’Dowda Cup for Musical Theatre 14-15yrs
2:25-4:10 Jr Treaty Musical Theatre 16-18

4:10-5:20 Sr Treaty Musical Theatre 18+

Irina Dernova

Irina Dernova

Irina Dernova
Michael Young

Michael Young

**Please note that Michael Young will be running rehearsals on Feb 19" from 12-6 at St

Mary’s Cathedral.



