

Wednesday March 4th in Mungret College

9:30-10:40	Art Song 11-14yrs	Peter Barley
	Art Song 15-18 yrs	Peter Barley
	Art Song 18+yrs	Peter Barley
10:40-12:45	McCarthy Cup 15-18yrs	Peter Barley
12:45-1:45	Lunch	
1:45-2:45	Glenstal male under 18	Peter Barley
	James and Nellie Penny	Peter Barley
2:45-3:35	Duggan cup for Leider	Peter Barley
	Todd Cup for Oratorio	Peter Barley
3:35-4:35	Boyd Cup Art Songs	Irina Dernova
	Canon Hayes Moore's Melodies	Irina Dernova
4:35-5:15	Operatic Solo	Irina Dernova

Thursday March 5th in Mungret College

9:20-10:35	Drennan Perpetual Cup 11-14yrs	Peter Barley
10:35-11:00	Elfrieda Sacred Songs	Peter Barley
11:00-12:00	MT non C 8-11 (section 1)	Peter Barley
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-2:00	MT non C 8-11 (section 2)	Irina Dernova
2:00-2:55	Jr Pop	Irina Dernova
2:55-3:55	Sr Pop	Irina Dernova
3:55-4:50	MT Duets	
4:50-5:25	MT Groups	

Friday March 6th in Mungret College

9:30-10:50	Musical Theatre 10-11yrs	Irina Dernova
10:50-12:15	Musical Theatre 12-13yrs	Irina Dernova
12:15-1:15	Lunch	
1:15-2:25	O'Dowda Cup for Musical Theatre 14-15yrs	Irina Dernova
2:25-4:10	Jr Treaty Musical Theatre 16-18	Michael Young
4:10-5:20	Sr Treaty Musical Theatre 18+	Michael Young

**Please note that Michael Young will be running rehearsals on Feb 19th from 12-6 at St Mary's Cathedral.